Last name :;frsl:;
Ackley Peter JE
Adamski Tomasz D
Allen Ralph MA
Ashcroft D
Babariya Rahil
Blumenow Daniel
Bromilow Edward T
Bubis Matthew
Burke Steven ]
Cobham Martin
Dalley Kevin ]
Davies Norman ]
Downham Alan F
Fairburn Kevin
Forey Ray ]
Fraser Chris A
Gibbs Steve ]
Gibson J Martin
Graham Neil
Hill Maurice |
Hoare Michael

WA
Hoddy John D
Homewood Brian
Howard D Martin
Jarvis Derek A
Jones Alistair
Latham David
Levens David G
Madden Paul
Marshall Nigel D
Marshall Stuart
Meyer Dylan
Molyneux John
Mossong Hubert
Moughtin-Leay John
Nath Ranjit
Panday Sohrab
Pettinger Martin
Pickering David J
Potter John
Robins Andrew
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Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Life
Gold

Gold

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Platinum
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze

Rating

Code
165369G
312545C
105641E
157541H
350385K
329681H
107340A
184581A
107684L
136751B
139864H
109384]
127966L
250821H
110757E
274725L
128312B
265851D
111493B
112669G

112760D

112778A
1129358
265240H
1734448
245393K
210988]

104365B
1147798
201343F
342773A
265861G
115670G
170498K
297301H
116073]

233283]

327479C
117100]

147395F
129135L

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
2CFD 2093A  2101K
3RRD 1745K  1613K
2LCH 1854K  2086P
2CFD 1838K  1721P
2LCH 1768K  1662P
3RRD 1825K  1671K
3DBY 1785A  1705K
2BEP 1759K  1848P
2BDS 1910A  1981K
2BEP 1743K  1775K
3DBY 1854K  1549P
3LON 1627K  1570P
2BEP 1850K  1849P
1648K  1606P
3DBY 1917K  1964K
2CEL 1510A  1474K
2CFD 1770A  1798K
2CEL 1133K  1392K
2BDS 1740A  1619K
3RRD 1701A  1720K
2LCH 1619A  1642K
2BEP 1785K  1427P
2LCH 1569K  1527P
2CFD 2003A  1706K
2BDS 1892K  1980K
3RRD 1672K  1566P
2CFD 2007A  2091P
2STA 1726K  1694P
2BDS 2126A  1916P
2BEP 1438A  1596P
1707K  1757P
3DBY 1711K  1634K
2BDS 2108A  2050P
2CFD 2040K  1984P
2LCH 1622K  1549K
3RRD 1763K  1706K
2BEP 1900K  1794P
3RRD 2028A  1909K
3BOT 1689K  1766K
2BEP 2150A  2038K
3LON 1811K  1794K

Standard
Rating

2093A
1745K
1854K
1838K
1768K
1825K
1785A
1759K
1910A
1743K
1854K
1627K
1850K
1648K
1917K
1510A
1770A
1133K
1740A
1701A

1619A

1785K
1569K
2003A
1892K
1672K
2007A
1726K
2126A
1438A
1707K
1711K
2108A
2040K
1622K
1763K
1900K
2028A
1689K
2150A
1811K



First Rating Live Live Standard

Last name name Sex Membership Code Club Rating Rapid Rating
Routledge  Adam M None 283336A  2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Sawyer Ray Gold 3192121  2LCH 1720A  1463K 1720A
Slobodyuk Yuriy M Bronze 241600B 2LCH 1720K 1773P  1720K
Smith David M  Gold 139962H  3DBY 1833K  1734P  1833K
Smith X\f‘gghan M  Gold 119378]  2BEP 1566K  1885P 1566K
Stevens Andrew M Gold 166030F  3RRD 1955K  1970P  1955K
Tompson John C M  Gold 162896D 3DBY 2059K  2103K 2059K
Toothill Andrew M Gold 120518D  2BDS 1934K  1855K 1934K
Williams David M  Gold 121714]  3DBY 1886A  1951K 1886A



